Data Sheet FUJITSU Display B22-8 WE Neo
Page 1 / 5 http://www.fujitsu.com/fts/displays
Data Sheet
FUJITSU Display B22-8 WE Neo
Widescreen 55.9 cm (22-inch) Advanced Ergonomic Display
Ideal for offices that require ergonomic workspaces and energy savings
The FUJITSU Display B22-8 WE Neo is a widescreen display with 1680 x 1050 resolution having
a 5-in-1 stand with an intergated cable guide that helps promote ergonomics and a clean desk

User manual and DisplayView Software is available via download
Please note: cable length may vary by +/- 5 cm.
Order information
Order Code S26361-K1653-V140
EAN Code 4059595470480
Country specific order code BDL:K1653V140-UK - with UK power cable, mandatory for
Arabian countries
BDL:K1653V140-CHN - with China power cable and CEL,
mandatory for China
BDL:K1653V140-ID - with Import label, mandatory for
Indonesia (on demand)
BDL:K1653V140-INT - W/o power cable, mandatory for
countries where import with EU cable is not allowed
Accessories information Further helpful options:
Stands and Mounting kits: http://www.fujitsu.com/fts/
products/computing/peripheral/accessories/desktop/ums/